
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Total Slack

0 sweetgreen Canton CT 90 days Tue 9/10/24 Fri 1/17/25 0 days
1 Milestones 90 days Tue 9/10/24 Fri 1/17/25 0 days

8 Procurement 38 days Wed 9/25/24 Mon 11/18/24 41 days

13 Construction 79 days Wed 9/25/24 Fri 1/17/25 0 days

14 Mobilization - enabling 1 day Wed 9/25/24 Wed 9/25/24 0 days

15 Make Safe Existing MEPs 1 day Thu 9/26/24 Thu 9/26/24 0 days

16 Layout Sawcuts for New Underground 1 day Fri 9/27/24 Fri 9/27/24 0 days

17 Sawcut and Excavate New Underground 7 days Mon 9/30/24 Tue 10/8/24 0 days

18 Install Plumbing, Inspect and Backfill and Place Trenches 10 days Wed 10/9/24 Wed 10/23/24 0 days

19 Layout New Walls and Contstruct 10 days Thu 10/24/24 Wed 11/6/24 0 days

20 Install in-Wall Plumbing and Electrical Rough 10 days Tue 11/5/24 Mon 11/18/24 0 days

21 Run New Ductwork Off Existing RTUs 8 days Tue 11/5/24 Thu 11/14/24 33 days

22 Insulate and Install New Drywall, Tape and Sand 5 days Tue 11/19/24 Mon 11/25/24 0 days

23 Prime Paint all Exposed Locations 1 day Tue 11/26/24 Tue 11/26/24 0 days

24 Install Ceiling Grid, MEP Drops and Overhead Lighting 6 days Wed 11/27/24 Thu 12/5/24 0 days

25 Install New Flooring 5 days Fri 12/6/24 Thu 12/12/24 0 days

26 Install Plumbing Finishes and Fit Out Bathrooms 5 days Fri 12/13/24 Thu 12/19/24 0 days

27 Install New Millwork, Owner Supplied Materials and Loose Finishes 10 days Fri 12/13/24 Fri 12/27/24 4 days

28 Install New Wall Finishes (FRP, Tile) 5 days Fri 12/20/24 Fri 12/27/24 0 days

29 Install New Coolers and Finish MEPs 7 days Mon 12/30/24 Wed 1/8/25 0 days

30 Factory Start New Equipment 3 days Mon 12/30/24 Thu 1/2/25 4 days

31 Paint Walls 3 days Thu 1/9/25 Mon 1/13/25 0 days

32 Infill Ceiling Tiles 1 day Tue 1/14/25 Tue 1/14/25 0 days

33 Final Local Building and Health Inspections 3 days Wed 1/15/25 Fri 1/17/25 0 days

34

35 Completion 0 days Fri 1/17/25 Fri 1/17/25 0 days
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